VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 103 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 103 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Food Safety and Security (55400)	\$11,303,322	\$11,292,822
Regulation of Food Establishments and Processors (55401)	\$5,617,917	\$5,607,417
Regulation of Meat Products (55402)	\$4,374,217	\$4,374,217
Regulation of Milk and Dairy Industry (55403)	\$1,311,188	\$1,311,188
Fund Sources:		
General	\$6,276,723	\$6,266,223
Special	\$659,537	\$659,537
Federal Trust	\$4,367,062	\$4,367,062